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2016 Freightliner Cascadia

Test Information
Engine Detroit Diesel DD15 EV (14.8)
Engine Serial DTDSC*472N13*S0336657
VIN 1FUJGLD56GLGZ5564
Driveline Class 8 6x4
Body Truck-Tractor MDHD: Conventional

Test Time March 20, 2025, 2:46 p.m.
File Length 121.983 s

Test Time March 20, 2025, 2:43 p.m.
File Length 126.829 s

Usage
Label Value  Units

Engine Odometer
Odometer (Instrument Cluster #1)
Engine Total Hours of Operation

Aftertreatment 1 Diesel Particulate Filter Soot Load Percent

282,259 mi
775,940 mi
20,258.55 h
19 %

Engine On/Off

Engine running

Check Engine Light

Amber Warning Lamp - Warning, but OK to drive

Emissions Deleted/Tampered

No
Faults
DM Controller Name SPN Name FMiI Name Count
Active Engine #2 Engine Fan Clutch 1 Output Driver Current Below Normal 2
Active Engine #2 Engine Fan Clutch 1 Output Driver Current Below Normal 2
Previous Brakes - System Controller Pressure Modulation Valve ABS Axle 2 Left Current Above Normal 3
Previous Brakes - System Controller Pressure Modulation Valve ABS Axle 2 Left Current Above Normal 3
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